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NORRO 33.5" 6-LIGHT CHANDELIER

Designers Fountain's Norro family is modern geometric design at it best. Featuring conical clear glass shades and a sleek
matte black finish, the minimalist look will be great many décors - especially mid-century modern homes or with retro-
themed interior design. With a variety of configurations, you're sure to find the perfect piece to start conversations and

make your visitors jealous.

e Modern chandelier in Matte Black with Clear Glass shades

e Great for living rooms, foyers, and large areas of your home
e Uses 6 candelabra-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Max hanging height of 59.5 inches with included rods

e Chandelier is adjustable for sloped ceilings - up to 45 degrees
e Rated for Dry indoor areas only

e Compatible with standard wall dimmers
e Certified by ETL
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Norro 33.5" 6-Light Chandelier

Fixture Width (in)

Fixture Height (in)

Fixture Depth (in)

Maximum Fixture Height (in)
Shade Width (in)

Shade Height (in)

Shade Depth (in)

Canopy Width (in)

Canopy Depth (in)

Canopy Height (in)

6 Rods
12 Rods
Sloped Ceiling

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

33.5"
23.5"
33.5"
59.5"
4.25"
5.75"
4.25"
5.25"
5.25"
0.75"

Yes

Matte Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent or LED
6

Candelabra

No

60

120

Yes

Clear Glass

Dry

1 Year
cETLus




