

NORRO 33.5" 6-LIGHT CHANDELIER

D290C-6CH-MB

DESIGNERS

Designers Fountain's Norro family is modern geometric design at it best. Featuring conical clear glass shades and a sleek matte black finish, the minimalist look will be great many décors - especially mid-century modern homes or with retrothemed interior design. With a variety of configurations, you're sure to find the perfect piece to start conversations and make your visitors jealous.

- Modern chandelier in Matte Black with Clear Glass shades
- Great for living rooms, foyers, and large areas of your home
- Uses 6 candelabra-base 60W max bulbs (not included)
- Max hanging height of 59.5 inches with included rods
- Chandelier is adjustable for sloped ceilings up to 45 degrees
- Rated for Dry indoor areas only
- Compatible with standard wall dimmers
- Certified by ETL

Designers Fountain Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

STYLE		FINISH	
Norro 33.5" 6-Light Chandelier	Matte Black		
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	33.5"	Light Source	Incandescent or LED
Fixture Height (in)	23.5"	Bulbs Required	6
Fixture Depth (in)	33.5"	Socket Base	Candelabra
Maximum Fixture Height (in)	59.5"	Bulbs Included	No
Shade Width (in)	4.25"	Wattage	60
Shade Height (in)	5.75"	Voltage	120
Shade Depth (in)	4.25"	Dimming	Yes
Canopy Width (in)	5.25"		
Canopy Depth (in)	5.25"		
Canopy Height (in)	0.75"		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
6 Rods	2	Shade Material	Clear Glass
12 Rods	2		
Sloped Ceiling	Yes		

OTHER

Dampness Rating	Dry
Warranty	1 Year
Electrical Certification	cETLus